TOWN OF ADDISON, TEXAS
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
AS OF JULY 1, 2024

https://addisontexas.net/finance/unclaimed-property

NAME

ADDISON MARKET LTD
AFSANEH FATAHI
ALBA, AMAIRANI
ANDRE CERMINARA
ANDRIY ZAVYALOV
ASSOCIATION OF WOMEN EXEC
AVIDXCHANGE
BENJAMIN COOK
BENJAMIN HUBBARD
BETTY J MILLS
BEVERLY O PEGRAM
BOUGAEV, SERGEY
BRANDON T. WARD
BRYON SANDERS
CANDACE KEEGAN
CARDENAS, AN
CAROLYN BRAND
CATHERINE TURBETT
CHINYERE IKOH

COREY FETCO

CORY EDWARD WALLER
COURTNEY MITCHELL
CURTIS LEE PURVIS I
DONALD C WATSON
ELIYAHU E. SZENDER
EMILY LUCILLE HITCHCOCK
ERIN SMITH

EVANS, ESTHER

EXPO EXPERTS
GEORGE MATHEW
HEALTH CARE SERVICE
HENRY PORTILLO
HONG ZHANG
JACOLBY GLASS
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AMOUNT
67.35

15.49
26.36
3.00
40.01
23.36
33.16
2411
13.35
10.12
44.83
44.56
39.57
67.54
4.81
61.68
12.03
5.02
6.81
1.00
1.00
0.02
0.70
51.67
37.91
1.00
11.77
3.09
0.95
24.62
100.00
0.90
34.36
100.00

DATE
07/30/2021

11/08/2019
10/30/2020
08/23/2019
05/29/2020
07/20/2018
10/05/2018
03/01/2019
10/30/2020
07/03/2020
07/03/2020
04/03/2020
05/27/2021
06/07/2019
07/30/2021
10/30/2020
05/21/2021
05/01/2020
10/04/2019
4/3/2020
10/13/2017
09/04/2020
01/04/2019
10/30/2020
10/04/2019
10/26/2018
10/29/2021
09/24/2021
10/19/2018
12/06/2019
10/2/2020
12/08/2017
12/04/2020
01/25/2019



TOWN OF ADDISON, TEXAS

UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
AS OF JULY 1, 2024

https://addisontexas.net/finance/unclaimed-property

NAME
JAMES RYAN

JASON JAMES WESTALL
JASON WOOD
JAUNITA JOLLEY
JEANNE W ARNOLD
JESSE SADOWSKI
JESSICA COX

JOHN HEYDE

JOHN LANDT

JOMAINE SANDERS
JOSHUAN ALEXIS GARCIA-GOMEZ
KAYLA HUKEL

KIRSTEN & BRIANNA CRONIN
KRISTIN MIDDLETON
LANDES, LAUREN

LEE JASON BROWN

LEI QIAO

LILIAN KIILU

LLC, ABADIE
MARGARET LLOYD
MARTHA DELROSARIO
MAY HUANG

MCALPIN, JESSICA E.
MICHAEL M CROW
MICHELE ROWAN
MICHELLE MONIQUE DOMINGUEZ
MOSAIC

PAIGE HUTSELL

PERLA LOZANO

Ql SUN

REEVES, JAMES R.
REHFELD, FREDERICK
RICARDO LOPEZ
RODNEY JERNIGAN
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AMOUNT
8.36

3.00
20.00
41.37
36.69
27.81
77.81

2.43

0.09
21.46
35.00
10.36
32.62
10.00
14.08
43.11
10.29
27.81
41.68

0.93
39.57

4.70
23.38

5.52
10.29
99.70

100.00
11.68

1.00
37.84
10.12

1.35

5.00

3.35

DATE
02/28/2020

09/21/2018
6/12/2020
07/26/2019
06/28/2019
06/28/2019
06/07/2019
06/28/2019
07/26/2019
03/29/2019
12/15/2017
07/03/2020
05/27/2021
5/22/2020
06/25/2021
07/26/2019
04/30/2021
10/04/2019
03/26/2021
01/29/2021
08/27/2021
12/04/2020
12/03/2021
02/25/2022
04/30/2021
02/07/2020
9/4/2020
02/28/2020
04/27/2018
06/25/2021
07/31/2020
04/30/2021
10/11/2019
10/30/2020



TOWN OF ADDISON, TEXAS
UNCLAIMED PROPERTY
AS OF JULY 1, 2024

https://addisontexas.net/finance/unclaimed-property

RODNEY JERNIGAN
RODRIGO VALLES
SAUL ABRAHAM

SILAS RAMSEY

SOFIA K. CLARK
SUESHYANT REZAEI
SUYEN HERNANDEZ
THOMAS SMITH
THOUGHTWORKS
TIFFANY ECKERT

TRAI JENNINGS
UCHARGE GROUP. INC.
WARRINER, JOHN
WILLIAM BEASLEY
YOBANY HERNANDEZ MOR

NAME
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AMOUNT
15.11

36.24
1.06
10.21
317.15
46.52
4.00
20.46
100.00
5.61
350.00
74.63
10.85
10.21
39.00

DATE
06/28/2019

5/22/2020
04/03/2020
7/8/2022
8/12/2022
07/30/2021
10/16/2020
12/04/2020
05/25/2018
06/28/2019
2/12/2021
06/07/2019
06/07/2019
2/17/2023
8/28/2020



